
   
ROUTE NO - 4 (CHARLAPALLY) 

B.P.NO BOARDING POINT TIME 

401 Charlapally Railway station 7.20 

402 E.C.Nagar 7.25 

403 HCL Colony 7.30 

404 Mallapur 7.35 

405 Noma function hall 7.35 

406 HB Colony NTR Statue 7.40 

407 HB.Colony E-Seva 7.40 

408 Moulali 7.40 

409 AS.Rao Nagar 7.45 

410 Select Talkies 8.00 

411 Bolarum Bazar 8.10 

  CMRGI 8.50 

   Incharge A.Udaykiran - 9052098540 

Driver   

    


